Adult
Child 3 - 15 years

VEHICLE

Car
Caravan/Camper
Microbus

Bus

Motocycle

TENTS
Tent
Pet fee

CClI cardholders 10% discount

MOBILE HOMES

Fully equipped, capacity 4 persons
Fully equipped, capacity 6 persons

Pet fee

Tourist fee

Bobrovnik 140, Slovensko

ATC

MARINA LIPTOV

www.marinaliptov.sk

Person/Night
700 €
400€

Vehicle/Night
500 €

1700 €

10,00 €

12,00 €

4,00 €

700 €
300€

100,00 €
120,00 €

10,00 €

1,00 €



ATC

MARINA LIPTOV

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Shower token 3 min,/ 1,00 €
\Washing machine - Dryer (depends on the program) 25 min./ 1,00 €
Grill 10,00 €
Adapter for electricity* 7,00 € / day
Coal 2,5 kg 700 €

Wood (pack) 10,00 €

Table + 2 benches 10,00 €

Axe *

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- you can find boat rental, water centrum, bicycle rental, and child
playground in the resort

- you can find the fitness and wellness center in the main building

Marina Liptov

* for its using it is mandatory to give refundable deposit 20 €

Bobrovnik 140, Slovensko | www.marinaliptov.sk



